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HVG

A DECORATIVE
BUILDING

INNOVATION, PERFORMANCE, DESIGN

Every day we strive to be specialists in innovative, versatile and high quality interior
finishes, ensuring we encompass the very latest technology and design trends. HVG
Decorative Building Products provides a smart solution for any type of interior design, be

it specification, residential, or commercial.

Wilsonart, our flagship brand is recognised as one of the global leaders in decorative
engineered surfaces, through a focus on colour, texture and performance across both
HPL laminate and LPM panel. We take great pride in the fact we manufacture all of our

LPM panel products right here in Australia at HVG Manufacturing.
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HVG

A DECORATIVE
BUILDING

Wilsonart® THINSCAPE®, SmartStyle®, HOMAPAL®, SmartPanel®, DIBOND®,
AXEDO® & Zenolite® complement our portfolio creating diversity and a complete

solution for any interior decorative choice and fit-out.

HVG Decorative Building Products stands behind its brands and aims to provide the best
practice in both service and quality. Experienced staff, state-of-the-art locations and
readily available stock enables us to provide personalised service and exciting solutions

within the industry and nationwide.
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Decors

Alabaster
Alaska

Andorra Shadow
Anthracite Traceless
Arabescato Marble
Arcadia

Arctic Ice

Arctic Snow

Arctic Tundra

Arctic White Traceless
Ashbee Oak

Asian Night

Atlanta Cherry
Atlantis

Benjamin Grey
Bianco Carrara
Black Traceless
Black

Black Alicante
Blackend Linewood
Bleached Concrete
Brazilwood

Brick

Button

Calcutta Marble
Caracatta

Carbide

Codes
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P395
394
P396
179
17000k
7949K
4128
D25
1887
XMO86K
0901
1595K

4926K

8171

7946

8120

0600

4925K

8150

1320mm

VLGL

VL GL, CA

Wilsonart HPL Laminates

Sheet Sizes

VL

T

P

01,07

01,07
o1,
60,90
01,07

12

01,21

Wilsanart LPM Panels

Sheet Slzes

€
E
&
3
)
2
)
s

2400 x 1200mm

MR

3600 x 1200mm
MR MDF EO 16mm

Xtreme Matt

Xtreme Matt,
Glis, Hewn

Xtreme Matt, Xtreme Matt,
Hewn Hewn

Xtreme Matt

Velvet, Hewn

Velvet

Xtreme Matt

Xtreme Matt, ~ Xtreme Matt,
Hewn Hewn

Velvet

Velvet

Xtreme Matt

Digital Print

01,07
v

Vi

01,07

01,07

Matching ABS Edging

mm x Imm
3mm x Imm
mm x 0.8

29
23

Glis

Xtreme Matt

Xtreme Matt

Xtreme Matt

Xtreme Matt

Chemsurf

3660 x 1525mm
3660 x 1220mm
Postforming

Xtreme Matt

Xtreme Matt,

Hewn
Glis

IS

Xtreme Matt Hewn

Xtreme Matt Hewn

Xtreme Matt

™

Velvet Hewn 60 60

Velvet

Xtreme Matt

Xtreme Matt Hewn

Velvet

Velvet

Xtreme Matt

Wilsanart HPL Laminates.

3050 x 1220mm

Compact  Compact :’::’:::
Protector  Protector £
£ £ £
£ 3 £ _ 3 E_Z3
Qe QED QREZ
GES HE>® SE
AEG | BEY | WED
X S W X o T x ~N 2
gmg gdF 543
8 @ 8 @ 8 &
& 3 a

TP

60 60

N Wilsonart

Wilsonart Asia-Pacific by AICA Group

Wiisonart Markerboard

Laminate

3660 x 1220mm

0.91mm

- @00

=

DECORATIVE
BUILDING



Availability

						Wilsonart HPL Laminates														Wilsonart LPM Panels				Matching ABS Edging												Wilsonart HPL Laminates 												Wilsonart Markerboard Laminate

		Decors		Codes		Sheet Sizes														Sheet Sizes				Digital Print												Chemsurf						Chemsurf
Compact Protector		Chemsurf
Compact Protector		Traceless Compact

						3050 x 1320mm		3070 x 1240mm		3070 x 1320mm		3650 x 1525mm 		3650 x 1220mm		3650 x 1320mm		3660 x 1530mm		2400 x 1200mm 
MR MDF E0 16mm		Hi-Line                     3600 x 1200mm 
MR MDF E0 16mm 		43mm x 1.5mm
15 lin M
Unglued		29mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued		23mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued		23mm x 0.8mm
50 lin M
Unglued		21mm x 1mm
100 lin M
Unglued		21mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued - Hewn		3660 x 1525mm
Postforming		3660 x 1220mm Postforming		3050  x 1220mm Postforming		3660 x 1525mm
16mm 
Single Sided		3660 x 1525mm
12.7mm 
Single Sided		3050 x 1320mm 12.7mm           Double Sided		3660 x 1220mm         0.91mm

		Alabaster		D431																Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt

		Alaska																		Xtreme Matt, Glis, Hewn						Glis						Xtreme Matt, Glis		Hewn

		Andorra Shadow		4998														07

		Anthracite Traceless		10630												TP																TP

		Arabescato Marble		P1000								VL

		Arcadia		XM083K														01, 07						01, 07

		Arctic Ice 		P395				VL,GL																VL

		Arctic Snow		P394				VL, GL, CA																VL

		Arctic Tundra		P396				VL

		Arctic White Traceless		179												TS																TS

		Ashbee Oak		17000K														57		Xtreme Matt, Hewn		Xtreme Matt, Hewn 				Xtreme Matt  						Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Asian Night		7949K																Xtreme Matt, Hewn						Xtreme Matt						Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Atlanta Cherry		4128																Xtreme Matt						Xtreme Matt  						Xtreme Matt

		Atlantis		D25																																		60

		Benjamin Grey		1887														21

		Bianco Carrara		XM086K														01, 07						01, 07

		Black Traceless		0901												TP										TP						TP														TP

		Black		1595K														01,
60, 90		Velvet, Hewn												Velvet		Hewn		60		60				60		60

		Black Alicante		4926K														01, 07						01

		Blackend Linewood																		Velvet												Velvet

		Bleached Concrete		8171												C				Xtreme Matt				C  								Xtreme Matt

		Brazilwood		7946														12		Xtreme Matt, Hewn		Xtreme Matt, Hewn 				Xtreme Matt  						Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Brick		B120												M				Velvet												Velvet

		Button		0600												20				Velvet												Velvet

		Calcutta Marble		4925K														01, 21						01, 07

		Caracatta		8150										S

		Carbide																		Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt

						Wilsonart HPL  Laminates														Wilsonart LPM Panels				Matching ABS Edging												Wilsonart HPL Laminates 												Wilsonart Markerboard Laminate

		Decors		Codes		Sheet Sizes														Sheet Sizes				Digital Print												Chemsurf						Chemsurf
Compact Protector		Chemsurf
Compact Protector		Traceless Compact

						3050 x 1320mm		3070 x 1240mm		3070 x 1320mm		3650 x 1525mm 		3650 x 1220mm		3650 x 1320mm		3660 x 1530mm		2400 x 1200mm 
MR MDF E0 16mm		Hi-Line                     3600 x 1200mm 
MR MDF E0 16mm 		43mm x 1.5mm
15 lin M
Unglued		29mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued		23mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued		23mm x 0.8mm
50 lin M
Unglued		21mm x 1mm
100 lin M
Unglued		21mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued - Hewn		3660 x 1525mm
Postforming		3660 x 1220mm Postforming		3050  x 1220mm Postforming		3660 x 1525mm
16mm 
Single Sided		3660 x 1525mm
12.7mm 
Single Sided		3050 x 1320mm 12.7mm           Double Sided		3660 x 1220mm         0.91mm

		Carbon																		Velvet												Velvet

		Carrera Royal		8117										S

		Charcoal																		Velvet												Velvet

		Cinder Slate 		P1007								VL												VL

		Cityscape Loft		P1010								VL

		Colombian Walnut		7943K																Glis, Hewn						Glis						
Glis		Hewn

		Concrete 		8170												C				Xtreme Matt				C match only in 1mm 		Xtreme Matt						Xtreme Matt

		Congratti Wood		4179										WM

		Cool White Traceless		0188												TP

		Cote D'Azur		1886K														21, 38						07

		Crema Relativo		8140																
Hewn		Hewn				Hewn								Hewn

		Dark Hazelnut																		Hewn, Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Designer White		D354K														01, 21, 
60		Glis, Xtreme Matt						Glis, Xtreme Matt						Glis, Xtreme Matt				60		60

		Ebony		10622												60				Velvet												Velvet

		Ebony Fineline																		Hewn, Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Elm																		Glis, Hewn, Xtreme Matt												Glis, Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Fashion Grey		D381K														21		Xtreme Matt												 Xtreme Matt				60		60				60		60

		Flaxen Oak																		Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt

		Fresh Mist										CA

		Fresh White																		Glis												Glis

		Frosty White		1573														21		Xtreme Matt												 Xtreme Matt				60		60				60		60				09

		Frosty White Mirage		4873												20

		Graphite Nebula		4623														60																		60		60

		Grey Washed Oak																		Hewn, Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Inukshuk Carbon										CA

		Island		D498																																				60

		Jet Marble		13081K														07

		Knotty Alder		4422										WM						Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt

		Landmark Wood		7981														12		Xtreme Matt, Hewn		Xtreme Matt, Hewn 				Xtreme Matt						Xtreme Matt		Hewn

						Wilsonart HPL  Laminates														Wilsonart LPM Panels				Matching ABS Edging												Wilsonart HPL Laminates 												Wilsonart Markerboard Laminate

		Decors		Codes		Sheet Sizes														Sheet Sizes				Digital Print												Chemsurf						Chemsurf
Compact Protector		Chemsurf
Compact Protector		Traceless Compact

						3050 x 1320mm		3070 x 1240mm		3070 x 1320mm		3650 x 1525mm 		3650 x 1220mm		3650 x 1320mm		3660 x 1530mm		2400 x 1200mm 
MR MDF E0 16mm		Hi-Line 3600 x 1200mm 
MR MDF E0 16mm 		43mm x 1.5mm
15 lin M
Unglued		29mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued		23mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued		23mm x 0.8mm
50 lin M
Unglued		21mm x 1mm
100 lin M
Unglued		21mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued - Hewn		3660 x 1525mm
Postforming		3660 x 1220mm Postforming		3050  x 1220mm Postforming		3660 x 1525mm
16mm 
Single Sided		3660 x 1525mm
12.7mm 
Single Sided		3050 x 1320mm 12.7mm
Double Sided		3660 x 1220mm         0.91mm

		Licorice Fineline																		Velvet												Velvet

		Lightning Graphite		13077K														07

		LX White 																		Glis, Hewn, Xtreme Matt												Glis, Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Madagascar		7944K																Glis												Glis

		Manhattan Grey		8146												C				Xtreme Matt				C								Xtreme Matt

		Manhattan Slate		8147												C								C

		Marmo Bianco		1885K														21, 38						07

		Midori		D421												60				Velvet												Velvet

		Monocrete Traceless		3563												TS

		Mont Blanc 		P1009								VL, IM												VL

		Natural Ash		4280										WM						Xtreme Matt, Hewn		Xtreme Matt, Hewn				Xtreme Matt						Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Natural Oak																		Hewn, Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt		Hewn 

		New Age Oak		7938														12		Xtreme Matt, Hewn		Xtreme Matt, Hewn				Xtreme Matt						Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		New Antique White																		Glis, Xtreme Matt												Glis, Xtreme Matt

		Noble Oak		4287																Xtreme Matt		Xtreme Matt 				Xtreme Matt 						Xtreme Matt

		North Sea		D90																																60		60				60		60

		Oiled Soapstone		4882K														07, 38

		Orange		0335												60				Velvet 												Velvet

		Orange Grove																																						60

		Organic Cotton		4945K														21

		Oyster Linea																		Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt

		Painted Ash		4290										WM						Xtreme Matt, Hewn		Xtreme Matt 										Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Palisandro Brown		8151										S

		Parchment																		Glis, Xtreme Matt												Glis, Xtreme Matt

		Pearl Soapstone		D4886K												C		38

		Pepperdust		D327																Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt

		Pewter Oak		4288										WM						Xtreme Matt,
Hewn		Hewn, Xtreme Matt				Xtreme Matt						Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Platinum		D315																Glis, Xtreme Matt												Glis, Xtreme Matt

		Port Traceless		D14												TS

						Wilsonart HPL  Laminates														Wilsonart LPM Panels				Matching ABS Edging												Wilsonart HPL Laminates 												Wilsonart Markerboard Laminate

		Decors		Codes		Sheet Sizes														Sheet Sizes				Digital Print												Chemsurf						Chemsurf
Compact Protector		Chemsurf
Compact Protector		Traceless Compact

						3050 x 1320mm		3070 x 1240mm		3070 x 1320mm		3650 x 1525mm 		3650 x 1220mm		3650 x 1320mm		3660 x 1530mm		2400 x 1200mm 
MR MDF E0 16mm		Hi-Line 3600 x 1200mm 
MR MDF E0 16mm 		43mm x 1.5mm
15 lin M
Unglued		29mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued		23mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued		23mm x 0.8mm
50 lin M
Unglued		21mm x 1mm
100 lin M
Unglued		21mm x 1mm
50 lin M
Unglued - Hewn		3660 x 1525mm
Postforming		3660 x 1220mm Postforming		3050  x 1220mm Postforming		3660 x 1525mm
16mm 
Single Sided		3660 x 1525mm
12.7mm 
Single Sided		3050 x 1320mm 12.7mm
Double Sided		3660 x 1220mm         0.91mm

		Queensland Maple																		Glis, Hewn, Xtreme Matt												Glis, Xtrmeme Matt		Hewn

		Rasputin Oak		4419										NM						Hewn, Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Regimental Red		D12K														60		Velvet 												Velvet

		Santorini		XM082K														01						01

		Satin Stainless		4830K														07

		Select Beech																		Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt

		Serrania		1890														21

		Sierra Cascade		5005														21

		Slate Grey		D91														60		Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt

		Smoke Shimmer		8132																Velvet, Glis						Glis						Velvet, Glis

		Snow White Traceless		9417												TS																TS

		Soft Grey		1500																Glis, Xtreme Matt						Glis						Glis, Xtreme Matt				60		60

		Solid White		0131																Glis, Xtreme Matt												Glis, Xtreme Matt

		St Laurent Marble		P1008								VL, IM												VL

		Teak																		Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt

		Textus Poivre		8144										NM

		Typhoon Bord Crème		P1005								VL

		Ultramarine		9497												60

		Vennes Ash																		Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt

		Walnut Heights		7965K														12		Xtreme Matt, Hewn		Xtreme Matt, Hewn										Xtreme Matt		Hewn

		Wenge 																		Glis, Xtreme Matt												Glis, Xtreme Matt

		Wenge Sambessi		4139										WM

		White Carrara		4924K														07

		White Lace		15025K														21		Xtreme Matt												Xtreme Matt

		White Tigris		4783K														01, 60

		Whitewashed Oak		4164										WM

		Yellow		D483												60

		Brushed Aluminium												16mm

		Brushed Steel												16mm















Textures

		Wilsonart Surface Textures Explained

		AEON HPL Laminate				Wilsonart’s AEON Laminate designs features Enhanced Performance Technology, which dramatically outperforms traditional laminate for wear and scuff resistance.		Non-AEON HPL Laminate				Wilsonart HPL Laminates set the industry standard for performance, beauty, and variety. Pick from a variety of colours and patterns each offering an attractive combination of great looks and superior value.

		01		High Gloss		A mirror sheen finish, which gives a smooth, brilliant appearance. AEON 		09		Markerboard		High Gloss Markerboard surface		M		Matt		Textured finish with a moderate reflective quality. 

		07		Satin		A textured finish which reproduces a high sheen of waxed finishes. AEON.		20		Silky Matt		A pleasant solid surface feel that’s not cold to the touch.		NM		Natural Matt		A non-directional finish with moderate reflectivity.

		12		Soft Grain		A low gloss, matt wood texture with a slight gloss in random ‘ticks’. AEON.		38		Fine Velvet		A smooth textured finish with moderate reflective value.		ROC		Rock		Uneven texture with hints of natural stone or hammered metal combined with a matt finish.

		21		New Satin		A new generation satin finish soft to touch. AEON		60		Textured Matte		Textured finish with a moderate reflective quality.		S		Satin		Ultra smooth matt surface with a soft and luxurious feel.

		22		Antique  		Varying low-gloss finish indicative of aged stone. AEON		90		Crystal		A very finely beaded texture that minimises smudges and finger marks.		WM		Wood Matt		A universal discreet wood pore texture which creates the authentic appearance of timber with a matt non-reflective surface.

		57		Aligned Oak 		Synchronized texture of elegantly aged oak. 		C		Concrete		A matt rough-textured finish.		IM		Impression		A matte, pre-polish finish for those who appreciate stone’s essential nature.

		LPM Panels				Wilsonart Decorative LPM Panels are a refined and cost effective option for cabinets and joinery. LPM Panels are available with an edging matching their pattern and texture.    		CUIR		Leather		A soft and matt surface with skin texture, strikingly realistic.		CA		Cashmere		A fine, matte texture finish for laminate with a slight sheen.

		Velvet				A high-end finish which which a soft feel to any project. Velvet provides a deeper richer look.		GL		Gloss		A flat texture with a high sheen, for an appealing, contemporary laminate look.		VL		Velvatex		A smooth furniture finish texture.

		Xtreme Matt				Xtreme Matt is the newest finish in LPM. It has the perfect silky soft touch for our refined woodgrain designs. 		The Traceless Collection				A HPL Lmainate that can be used in the most demanding interior design aplications, unique design technology, perfect for high use areas.

		Glis				High gloss, dramatic, sophisticated! Glis adds that touch of glamour you’ve been looking for. 		TP		Traceless Premium		Silky smooth finish, fingerprint, impact, scratch & heat resistant. For vertical and horizontal applications. Non postformable

		Hewn				A unique satin and embossed surface characteristic and reminisent of naturally hewned timber.		TS		Traceless Standard		Silky smooth finish, fingerprint, impact, scratch & heat resistant. For vertical applications only. Non postformable
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Decors

Carbon
Carrera Royal
Charcoal

Cinder Slate
Cityscape Loft
Colombian Walnut
Concrete
Congratti Wood
Cool White Traceless
Cote D'Azur
Crema Relativo
Dark Hazelnut
Designer White
Ebony

Ebony Fineline
Elm

Fashion Grey
Flaxen Oak

Fresh Mist

Fresh White
Frosty White
Frosty White Mirage
Graphite Nebula
Grey Washed Oak
Inukshuk Carbon
Istand

Jet Marble

Knotty Alder

Landmark Wood

Codes
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P1007
P1010
7943k
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0188
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Decors

Licorice Fineline
Lightning Graphite
LX White
Madagascar
Manhattan Grey
Manhattan Slate
Marmo Bianco
Midori

Monocrete Traceless
Mont Blanc
Natural Ash
Natural Oak
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Wiisonart HPL Laminates

Decars. Codes

Queensland Maple

Rasputin Ozk 4419
Regimental Red D12K

Santorini XMOB2K
Satin Stainless 4830K

Select Beech

Serrania 1890
Sierra Cascade 5005

Slate Grey D91

Smoke Shimmer 8132

Snow White Traceless 9417

Soft Grey 1500

Solid White " o

St Laurent Marble P1008 L, M
Teak

Textus Poivre 8144

Typhoon Bord Créme P1005 v
Ultramarine 9497

Vennes Ash

Walnut Heights 7965K

Wenge

Wenge Sambessi 4139

White Carrara 4924K

White Lace 15025

‘White Tigris 4783

Whitewashed Oak 4164

Yellow Dag3

Brushed Aluminium

Brushed Steel

WM

WM

16mm

16mm

Wilsonart LPM Panels
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Wilsonart Surface Textures Explained

Wilsonart’s AEON Laminate designs features Enhanced Performance
AEON HPL Laminate Technology, which dramatically outperforms traditional laminate for wear Non-AEON HPL Lal
and scuff resistance.

Wilsonart HPL Laminates set the industry standard for performance, beauty, and variety. Pick from a variety of colours and patterns each offering an
attractive combination of great looks and superior value.

01 High Gloss A mirror sheen finish, which gives a smooth, brilliant appearance. AEON 09 Markerboard High Gloss Markerboard surface M Matt Textured finish with a moderate reflective quality.
07 Satin A textured finish which reproduces a high sheen of waxed finishes. AEON. 20 Silky Matt A pleasant solid surface feel that’s not cold to the touch. NM Natural Matt A non-directional finish with moderate reflectivity.
ith hi f |
12 Soft Grain A low gloss, matt wood texture with a slight gloss in random ‘ticks’. AEON 38 Fine Velvet A smooth textured finish with moderate reflective value. ROC Rock imE7em (xR i T ol MEIE] SEne oF et

metal combined with a matt finish.

21 New Satin A new generation satin finish soft to touch. AEON 60 Textured Matte Textured finish with a moderate reflective quality S Satin Ultra smooth matt surface with a soft and luxurious feel

A universal discreet wood pore texture which creates the
A very finely beaded texture that minimises smudges and P

22 Antique Varying low-gloss finish indicative of aged stone. AEON 90 Crystal finger marks WM Wood Matt authentic appearance of timber with a matt non-reflective
8 ' surface.
A matte, pre-polish finish for th hi te stone’
57 Aligned Oak Synchronized texture of elegantly aged oak. c Concrete A matt rough-textured finish. ™M Impression fmatte, pre-polish Tinish for those who appreciate stone's

essential nature.

Wilsonart Decorative LPM Panels are a refined and cost effective option for

A soft and matt surface with skin texture, strikingly

LPM Panels cabinets and joinery. LPM Panels are available with an edging matching their CUIR Leather realistic. CA Cashmere A fine, matte texture finish for laminate with a slight sheen.
pattern and texture. )
A high-end finish which which a soft feel to any project. Velvet provides a A flat texture with a high sheen, for an appealing,
Velvet E Ve p GL Gloss 8 PP 8 VL Velvatex A smooth furniture finish texture.
deeper richer look. contemporary laminate look.
Xtreme Matt is the newest finish in LPM. It has the perfect silky soft touch fo
Xtreme Matt ! W nisn | . P ey Y The Traceless Collection A HPL Lmainate that can be used in the most demanding interior design aplications, unique design technology, perfect for high use areas.
our refined woodgrain designs.
High gl d ti histicated! Glis adds that touch of gl f
Glis IR, CIEMIELS, STl I,S DAL Gl Rl ™ Trace!ess Silky smooth finish, fingerprint, impact, scratch & heat resistant. For vertical and horizontal applications. Non postformable
been looking for. Premium
A 1t d emb d surf: haracteristi d i t of
Hewn unigue satin and embossed surtace o a‘rac eristicand reminisent o TS Dlfeelizs Silky smooth finish, fingerprint, impact, scratch & heat resistant. For vertical applications only. Non postformable
naturally hewned timber. Standard

- B Wilsonart . @90
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M Wilsonart MWilsonart 4 SmartStyle H HOMAPAL SmaritPanel. DIBOND® A AXEDO Zenolite Durable. Contemporary. High-quality.

isonart Asia-Pacific by AICA Graup THINSCAPE® Tops

1300 854 166 hvgbuilding.com.au building@hvg.net.au l HV G
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